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Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2011 MERCEDES-BENZ SLS AMG
VIN: WDDRJ7HA4BA005084
COUPE
6.2L V8 F DOHC 32V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/21/22 at 2:53:40 PM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owner 1

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

5 Service history records

At least 1 open recall

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Corporate vehicle

818 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owner 1

Year purchased 2011

Type of owner Corporate

Estimated length of ownership 10 yrs. 7 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Oklahoma

Estimated miles driven per year 77/yr

Last reported odometer reading 818

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=8LS8-NXNHV3JrVOjj5S2updoOfrsGydRLsMjJSieJLdW_he8L6a0_SFAl-zIh5vIPjvQncpJGl9orcV6YCvAsPyCcp_JUDu3AS74hgahuy2Z0BNoONUqIRBw18lNdS1g_AfkeaB6x-pmn0dMyII19PievWPAvNWdbuzBOmgVviDZdDPmEFfZgId3oBNlR4myXuQeIl7wCIvOV0DelQwmKoOsv7B08-p7Z190gkLHnDGnWgMOFUkLs5uSbbuBZxHMJU8WjDFFuBt67tUzmltuaklxamgGW3JLH5kDYkuoiQzqc0za9J_Xn7_L_fSaV3Hj45VnVNm7r7xaIfU_2hLlu1z_BANHMMjLrksWcJMpD9LIzcEPQmgHcTGfYCApYRLT
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defSalvage
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defJunk
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defRebuilt
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFire
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFlood
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defHail
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defLemon
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defNAM
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=8LS8-NXNHV3JrVOjj5S2updoOfrsGydRLsMjJSieJLdW_he8L6a0_SFAl-zIh5vIPjvQncpJGl9orcV6YCvAsPyCcp_JUDu3AS74hgahuy2Z0BNoONUqIRBw18lNdS1g_AfkeaB6x-pmn0dMyII19PievWPAvNWdbuzBOmgVviDZdDPmEFfZgId3oBNlR4myXuQeIl7wCIvOV0DelQwmKoOsv7B08-p7Z190gkLHnDGnWgMOFUkLs5uSbbuBZxHMJU8WjDFFuBt67tUzmltuaklxamgGW3JLH5kDYkuoiQzqc0za9J_Xn7_L_fSaV3Hj45VnVNm7r7xaIfU_2hLlu1z_BANHMMjLrksWcJMpD9LIzcEPQmgHcTGfYCApYRLT
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAirbagDeployment
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Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires repair. Most recalls can be repaired free of charge.

Recall Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased:
2011

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Corporate Vehicle
77 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/23/2011
 

29
  Jackie Cooper Imports
Tulsa, OK
918-249-9393
jackiecooperimports.com

 4.6 / 5.0

44 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

02/25/2011
 

32
  Jackie Cooper Imports
Tulsa, OK
918-249-9393
jackiecooperimports.com

 4.6 / 5.0

44 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

03/07/2011
 

Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
- Titled or registered as corporate vehicle

03/16/2011
 

Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tulsa, OK
Title #725211075001

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- First owner reported

03/08/2012
 

Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tulsa, OK
Title #725211075001

Registration issued or renewed

03/20/2013
 

Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tulsa, OK
Title #725211075001

Registration issued or renewed

07/30/2013
 

437
  Jackie Cooper Imports
Tulsa, OK
918-249-9393
jackiecooperimports.com

 4.6 / 5.0

44 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- 10,000 mile service performed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Oil and filter changed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Wheels checked

03/17/2014
 

Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tulsa, OK
Title #725211075001

Registration issued or renewed

03/03/2015
 

Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=qQx2Ltxm3MsnPxJOemRdv1xyj93SsttOS-3QCf9xrB7m1ozUPCXitVQPbNSeC2xH2SRn-lrTGyZHb2pd_6PenMBKMruPIIgSFKV6cpXaQM8-oSanMSrACmr4OlyDFDMnSl6zDKKuH5eUkIojnbHoW_Pv7lDz2eKiYRCpCSqsi3FYGFJnGcDY8Xx0nar8pF6BssimNyyGyyJTfTVfxSJOlTFloNYHRI4FS7RrhpPy6b9gdpAcAqn4cL9oDYGCL800jwoab7Qoqa_aM7QnW6DCmr6AgHmLyeudprpFVuWqNuKKLhtMr7yUS5BLY7jDjvxLozMwe3EcGEwze0XGV45KWyyWDq6hS9ii7WIANVjcMsZEXdw8VHDsHc9e2mt4_ipKl4EMeDt0mp6zjVaLz-sgbLQum-zefdKI9J_k-6bAWp3UrZxt6TtX0pgmhCYH9myQQ-4uS7EpDUrs1YClgurQWIvuNveim6bfoCQCudhvCReaT2ar4slvDoVktvu2LWr194f6LPvkwyiqI_j6NYXs099wZ8fIDia-MPEYKzhITZ_VVRWpGeHUz3K6sSOLLA2k52uoxvbALM_Tf1AdvsiRmoZAub9orbkmD1IxRPwc49smCh7SsY7HhhD8GcCPR02kFAoKdk7dBhIXhRtCfvqziHkST0P1SYh3Jpb4_milmPMimNo
http://www.jackiecooperimports.com/
http://www.jackiecooperimports.com/
http://www.jackiecooperimports.com/
http://www.jackiecooperimports.com/
http://www.jackiecooperimports.com/
http://www.jackiecooperimports.com/
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Tulsa, OK
Title #725211075001

03/16/2016
 

Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tulsa, OK
Title #725211075001

Registration issued or renewed

10/19/2016
 

603
  Jackie Cooper Imports
Tulsa, OK
918-249-9393
jackiecooperimports.com/locations
/index.htm

 4.8 / 5.0

150 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Brake fluid flushed/changed
- Exterior trim checked

03/09/2017
 

Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tulsa, OK
Title #725211075001

Registration issued or renewed

05/17/2017
 

Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tulsa, OK
Title #810003584757

Title or registration issued

03/03/2018
 

Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tulsa, OK
Title #810003584757

Registration issued or renewed

07/31/2018
 

627
  Jackie Cooper Imports
Tulsa, OK
918-249-9393
jackiecooperimports.com/locations
/index.htm

 4.8 / 5.0

150 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- 60,000 mile service performed
- Engine checked
- Exterior trim checked
- A/C and heating system checked
- Tires rotated
- Wiper(s) replaced
- Maintenance reminder reset
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Oil and filter changed
- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

03/07/2019
 

Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tulsa, OK
Title #810003584757

Registration issued or renewed

03/25/2019
 

Mercedes-Benz USA LLC Manufacturer Safety recall issued
- NHTSA #19V010
- Recall #2019030017 Model 204, X204 and 197

Model
- Years 2011- 2015 Replace Driver-Side and Front
- Passenger-side Airbag C
- Status: Remedy Available

Click here or call 1-800-367-6372 to locate an
authorized Mercedes-Benz dealer near you to obtain
more information about this recall
- Learn more about this recall

 172 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 172 Customer Favoritesfavorite

Description: Mercedes-Benz USA is recalling certain Model Year("MY") 2011 C-Class (204), MY12 GLK (X204), and MY11-
15 SLS Coupes and Roadster vehicles equipped with passenger-side frontal airbags affected by the defect decision of TK
Holdings, Inc. ("Takata"). Under certain circumstances during a crash that necessitates frontal airbag deployment, the
defect in your passenger-side frontal airbag inflator may cause the inflator housing to rupture. A frontal passenger-side
inflator explosion during deployment could result in metal fragments striking the front passenger or other occupants,
possibly causing serious injury or death. According to Takata, in the event of an inflator rupture, metal fragments could
pass through the air bag cushion material, which may result in injury or death to vehicle occupants. An authorized
Mercedes-Benz dealer will replace the front passenger-side front airbag.

According to Takata, in the event of an inflator rupture, metal fragments could pass through the air bag cushion material,
which may result in injury or death to vehicle occupants.

Remedy: An authorized Mercedes-Benz dealer will replace the front passenger-side airbag.

http://www.jackiecooperimports.com/locations/index.htm
http://www.jackiecooperimports.com/locations/index.htm
http://www.jackiecooperimports.com/locations/index.htm
http://www.jackiecooperimports.com/locations/index.htm
http://www.mbusa.com/mercedes/dealers/state
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02/11/2020
 

Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tulsa, OK
Title #810003584757

Registration issued or renewed

03/02/2021
 

Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tulsa, OK
Title #810003584757

Registration issued or renewed

09/17/2021
 

758
  Mercedes-Benz of Plano
Plano, TX
469-331-9525
mbplano.com

 4.6 / 5.0

1,715 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Transmission checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Brakes checked

10/12/2021
 

818
  Tactical Fleet
Addison, TX
972-201-0008
tacticalfleet.com

Vehicle offered for sale

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet minimum federal safety
or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
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 24,269 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

http://www.mbplano.com/
http://www.mbplano.com/
http://www.tacticalfleet.com/
http://www.tacticalfleet.com/
http://www.carfax.com/help
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
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